Fo
r a
dd
iti
on
al
inf
or

Seat Discs Chloramine-resistant Silicone
O-rings Chloramine-resistant EPDM
MoDel nUMbeRInG sysTeM
4A  XX -    2   0 X   - T2 F XX OPTIONS
Material Size
Blank - Standard 3	-	 1/2” Blank - PR - ApolloXpress
LF - Lead Free 4	-	 3/4”  NPT Testcock
5	-	 1” 	 (1-1/4”	x	2”)
6	-	 1-1/4” F -
7	-	 1-1/2”  SAE Testcock
8	-	 2” 	 (1/2”	-	1”)
aIR GaP DeVICes
•	 AGD4A1	(1/2”	–	1”)
•	 AGD4A112	(1-1/4”	–	1-1/2”)
•	 AGD4A2	(2”)
DIMensIons (In)
Part